:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7650403

Oct 30, 2023 - 01:26 (UTC)

In epoch 239,075 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 939094 - 0.016871571 ETH®
30.62 USD

2 939095 - 0.016863279 ETH®
30.60 USD

3 939096 - 0.058290695 ETH®
105.79 USD

4 939097 - 0.016848140 ETH®
30.57 USD

S 939098 - 0.058377638 ETH®
105.95 USD

6 939099 - 0.016879552 ETH®
30.63 USD

7 939100 - 0.016861436 ETH®
30.60 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7650403
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/239075
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939094
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939095
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939096
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939097
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939098
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939099
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939100

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

939101

939102

939103

939104

939105

939106

939107

939108

939109

Validator Id

400893

Amount

- 0.016904710
30.68 USD

- 0.016833541
30.55 USD

- 0.016910032
30.69 USD

- 0.016862316
30.60 USD

- 0.058305859
105.82 USD

- 0.016899733
30.67 USD

- 0.016872124
30.62 USD

- 0.016860771
30.60 USD

- 0.016899851
30.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.041383261
75.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939101
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939102
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939103
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939104
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939105
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939106
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939107
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939108
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939109
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/400893

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



