

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 16:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7650403
DATE & TIME	Oct 30, 2023 · 01:26 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>239,075</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>939094</u>	- 0.016871571 ETH 📀 30.62 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>939095</u>	- 0.016863279 ETH ↔ 30.60 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>939096</u>	- 0.058290695 ETH ↔ 105.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>939097</u>	- 0.016848140 ETH ⊘ 30.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>939098</u>	- 0.058377638 ETH ⊘ 105.95 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>939099</u>	- 0.016879552 ETH ⊘ 30.63 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>939100</u>	- 0.016861436 ETH 📀 30.60 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>939101</u>	- 0.016904710 ETH ③ 30.68 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>939102</u>	- 0.016833541 ETH 🐼 30.55 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>939103</u>	- 0.016910032 ETH ③ 30.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>939104</u>	- 0.016862316 ETH ③ 30.60 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>939105</u>	- 0.058305859 ETH ⊘ 105.82 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>939106</u>	- 0.016899733 ETH ⊘ 30.67 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>939107</u>	- 0.016872124 ETH ⊘ 30.62 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>939108</u>	- 0.016860771 ETH ③ 30.60 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>939109</u>	- 0.016899851 ETH ③ 30.67 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

Ħ		AMOUNL
<u>1</u>	400893	+ 0.041383261 ETH 🔗
		75.10 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.